
10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

47

D E F G H I J K L M N O P

Name PAN Name PAN

Relationship of the 

counterparty with the listed 

entity or its subsidiary

Opening balance Closing balance

1

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J KANDAGIRI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED AABCK2694Q ONE COMMON DIRECTOR

Purchase of goods or 

services 180.00 Lease rent paid 80.00 0.00 0.00

2

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J SALEM IVF CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED AAUCS1678L ASSOCIATE Sale of goods or services 12.00

Rent received for the 

premises of the 4.50 0.88 3.54

3

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD AAECS2353M COMMON DIRECTOR Sale of goods or services 150.00 Sale of Wind Power 97.71 4.42 58.00

4

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD AAECS2353M COMMON DIRECTOR Sale of goods or services 12.00 Sale of Milk 3.74 0.00 0.00

5

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD AAECS2353M COMMON DIRECTOR Sale of goods or services 50.00

Job Work/purchase of 

goods 10.90 0.00 0.00

6

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD AAECS2353M COMMON DIRECTOR

Purchase of goods or 

services 30.00 Purchase of food 9.51 0.00 0.00

7

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD AAECS2353M COMMON DIRECTOR

Purchase of goods or 

services 5.00 Purchase of Agri.Product 2.19 1.11 0.00

8

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J

S.PALANIANDI MUDALIAR 

CHARITABLE TRUST AAATS8469D OTHER RELATED PARTY

Purchase of goods or 

services 25.00

Employee welfare 

services expenses 5.10 1.34 0.00

9

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J

S.PALANIANDI MUDALIAR 

CHARITABLE TRUST AAATS8469D OTHER RELATED PARTY Sale of goods or services 12.00 Sale of Milk 5.34 0.43 1.80

10

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.DEVARAJAN ABVPD5330L PROMOTER Remuneration 120.00 Remuneration Paid 60.00 0.00 0.00

11

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.DEVARAJAN HUF AADHS1445Q PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.11

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.11 0.00 0.00

12

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.JEGARAJAN ABSPJ3561A PROMOTER Remuneration 116.40 Remuneration Paid 58.20 0.00 0.00

13

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.JEGARAJAN HUF AADHS3176G PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.16

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.16 0.00 0.00

14

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.DINAKARAN ABVPD5329B PROMOTER Remuneration 74.40 Remuneration Paid 37.20 0.00 0.00

15

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.DINAKARAN ABVPD5329B PROMOTER Interest paid 0.01

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.01 0.00 0.00

16

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.DINAKARAN HUF AADHS1448D PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.76

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.76 0.00 0.00

17

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.NIRANJAN KUMAR AEVPN7847M PROMOTER GROUP Remuneration 48.00 Remuneration Paid 24.00 0.00 0.00

18

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.NIRANJAN KUMAR AEVPN7847M PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.49

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.49 0.00 0.00

19

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J J.SAKTHIVEL APFPS4792F PROMOTER GROUP Remuneration 48.00 Remuneration Paid 24.00 0.00 0.00

20

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J P.BOOPALAN AANPB3215D

Key management personnel of 

entity or parent Remuneration 30.00 Remuneration Paid 15.00 0.00 0.00

21

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.NATARAJAN AABPN8313Q

Key management personnel of 

entity or parent Remuneration 16.20 Remuneration Paid 8.10 0.00 0.00

22

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.ANUPAMA ADZPA4968R PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.63

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.63 0.00 0.00

23

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.ANUPAMA ADZPA4968R PROMOTER GROUP

Purchase of goods or 

services 5.10 Rent paid 2.30 0.00 0.38

24

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J S.KANDASWARNA CWYPK8370H RELATIVE OF PROMOTER Interest paid 0.11

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.11 0.00 0.00

25

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.MANJULA ADEPM5686M PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 2.76

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 2.76 0.00 0.00

26

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.MINUSAKTHIPRIYA AGPPM4738C PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 1.21

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 1.21 0.00 0.00

27

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J J.RAMYA AEIPR3006F PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.27

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.27 0.00 0.00

28

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.RATHIPRIYA AEIPR3025C PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 1.40

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 1.40 0.00 0.00

29

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J D.SARADHAMANI AGUPS0971J PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.09

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.09 0.00 0.00

30

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J V.VALARNILA AKAPS9444G PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 1.16

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 1.16 0.00 0.00

31

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J PARAMESHWARI JEGARAJAN ABTPJ3046M PROMOTER GROUP Interest paid 0.14

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.14 0.00 0.00

32

SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS 

LIMITED AAECS3342J V AKCCHAYA CXMPA5251N RELATIVE OF PROMOTER Interest paid 0.11

Fixed Deposit Interest 

Paid 0.11 0.00 0.00

Total value of transaction during the reporting period 457.2

Details of the party (listed entity /subsidiary) entering into the 

transaction

Sr No.
Type of related party 

transaction

Value of the related 

party transaction as 

approved by the audit 

committee

Value of transaction 

during the reporting 

period

In case monies are due to either party as a result of 

the transaction
Details of the counterparty

Details of  other related 

party transaction

Remarks on approval by 

audit committee

Add Delete 


