	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	К	L	М	N	0	Р
		Details of the party (listed entity /subsidiary) entering into the		Details of the counterparty								In case monies are due to either party as a result of	
10		transaction	l			I	Type of related party	Datails of other related	Value of the related	Pomarks on approval by	Value of transaction	the tran	saction
11	Sr No.	Name	PAN	Name	PAN	Relationship of the counterparty with the listed entity or its subsidiary	Type of related party transaction	Details of other related party transaction	party transaction as approved by the audit committee	Remarks on approval by audit committee	during the reporting period	Opening balance	Closing balance
13	Ac	ld Delete											
		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS					Purchase of goods or						
14		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	KANDAGIRI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AABCK2694Q	ONE COMMON DIRECTOR	services		180.00	Lease rent paid	80.00	0.00	0.00
15		LIMITED	AAECS3342J	SALEM IVF CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	AAUCS1678L	ASSOCIATE	Sale of goods or services		12.00	Rent received for the premises of the	4.50	0.88	3.54
16		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD	AAECS2353M	COMMON DIRECTOR	Sale of goods or services		150.00	Sale of Wind Power	97.71	4.42	58.00
17		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD	AAECS2353M	COMMON DIRECTOR	Sale of goods or services		12.00	Sale of Milk	3.74	0.00	0.00
		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS								Job Work/purchase of			
18		LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD	AAECS2353M	COMMON DIRECTOR	Sale of goods or services Purchase of goods or		50.00	goods	10.90	0.00	0.00
19	6	LIMITED	AAECS3342J	SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD	AAECS2353M	COMMON DIRECTOR	services		30.00	Purchase of food	9.51	0.00	0.00
20		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	SAMBANDAM SIVA TEXTILES PVT LTD	AAECS2252M	COMMON DIRECTOR	Purchase of goods or services		5.00	Purchase of Agri.Product	2.19	1.11	0.00
20		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAEC33342J	S.PALANIANDI MUDALIAR	AAEC32333IVI	CONTINION DIRECTOR	Purchase of goods or		5.00	Employee welfare	2.15	1.11	0.00
21	8	LIMITED	AAECS3342J	CHARITABLE TRUST	AAATS8469D	OTHER RELATED PARTY	services		25.00	services expenses	5.10	1.34	0.00
22	9	SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	S.PALANIANDI MUDALIAR CHARITABLE TRUST	AAATS8469D	OTHER RELATED PARTY	Sale of goods or services		12.00	Sale of Milk	5.34	0.43	1.80
23		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	S.DEVARAJAN	ABVPD5330L	PROMOTER	Remuneration		120.00	Remuneration Paid	60.00	0.00	0.00
24		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	S.DEVARAJAN HUF	AADHS1445Q	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		0.11	Fixed Deposit Interest Paid	0.11	0.00	0.00
25		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	S.JEGARAJAN	ABSPJ3561A	PROMOTER	Remuneration			Remuneration Paid	58.20	0.00	0.00
П		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS								Fixed Deposit Interest			
26		LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	S.JEGARAJAN HUF	AADHS3176G	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		0.16	Paid	0.16	0.00	0.00
27		LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	S.DINAKARAN	ABVPD5329B	PROMOTER	Remuneration		74.40	Remuneration Paid Fixed Deposit Interest	37.20	0.00	0.00
28	15	LIMITED	AAECS3342J	S.DINAKARAN	ABVPD5329B	PROMOTER	Interest paid		0.01	Paid	0.01	0.00	0.00
29		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	S.DINAKARAN HUF	AADHS1448D	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		0.76	Fixed Deposit Interest Paid	0.76	0.00	0.00
30		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	D.NIRANJAN KUMAR	AEVPN7847M	PROMOTER GROUP	Remuneration		48.00	Remuneration Paid	24.00	0.00	0.00
31		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	D.NIRANJAN KUMAR	AEVPN7847M	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid			Fixed Deposit Interest Paid	0.49		0.00
32		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	J.SAKTHIVEL	APFPS4792F	PROMOTER GROUP	Remuneration			Remuneration Paid	24.00		0.00
32		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS				Key management personnel of							
33		LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	P.BOOPALAN	AANPB3215D	entity or parent Key management personnel of	Remuneration		30.00	Remuneration Paid	15.00	0.00	0.00
34	21	LIMITED	AAECS3342J	S.NATARAJAN	AABPN8313Q	entity or parent	Remuneration		16.20	Remuneration Paid	8.10	0.00	0.00
35		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	D.ANUPAMA	ADZPA4968R	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		0.63	Fixed Deposit Interest Paid	0.63	0.00	0.00
36		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	D.ANUPAMA	ADZPA4968R	PROMOTER GROUP	Purchase of goods or services		5.10	Rent paid	2.30	0.00	0.38
3.7		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECC2242;	C KANDACIWADNA	CHINDKOSZO:	DELATINE OF DESCRIPTION				Fixed Deposit Interest			
37		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	S.KANDASWARNA	CWYPK8370H	RELATIVE OF PROMOTER	Interest paid			Paid Fixed Deposit Interest	0.11		0.00
38		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	D.MANJULA	ADEPM5686M	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid			Paid Fixed Deposit Interest	2.76		0.00
39		LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	D.MINUSAKTHIPRIYA	AGPPM4738C	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		1.21	Paid Fixed Deposit Interest	1.21	0.00	0.00
40	27	LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	J.RAMYA	AEIPR3006F	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		0.27	Paid Fixed Deposit Interest	0.27	0.00	0.00
41	28	LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	D.RATHIPRIYA	AEIPR3025C	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		1.40	Paid Fixed Deposit Interest	1.40	0.00	0.00
42	29	LIMITED SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS	AAECS3342J	D.SARADHAMANI	AGUPS0971J	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		0.09	Paid	0.09	0.00	0.00
43	30	LIMITED	AAECS3342J	V.VALARNILA	AKAPS9444G	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		1.16	Fixed Deposit Interest Paid	1.16	0.00	0.00
44	31	SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	PARAMESHWARI JEGARAJAN	ABTPJ3046M	PROMOTER GROUP	Interest paid		0.14	Fixed Deposit Interest Paid	0.14	0.00	0.00
45		SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	AAECS3342J	V AKCCHAYA	CXMPA5251N	RELATIVE OF PROMOTER	Interest paid		0.11	Fixed Deposit Interest Paid	0.11	0.00	0.00
47 T		of transaction during the reporting pe							0.11		457.2		0.00